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ESTAGIO CURRICULAR SUPERVISIONADO
ESTETICA E COSMETICA

PERIODO

TERCA

QUARTA

QUINTA

SEXTA

MAT

G1 (10 acd)

G2 (10 acd)

G1 (10 acd)

G2 (10 acd)

VESP

G1 (10acd)

G2 (10 acd)

G1 (10acd)

G2 (10acd)

TERCA

QUART

QUINTA

SEXTA

GRUPO -1

GRUPO -2

GRUPO -3

GRUPO -4

02/04/2024

03/04/2024

04/04/2024

05/04/2024

09/04/2024

10/04/2024

11/04/2024

12/04/2024

16/04/2024

17/04/2024

18/04/2024

19/04/2024

23/04/2024

24/04/2024

25/04/2024

26/04/2024

30/04/2024

08/05/2024

02/05/2024

03/05/2024

Periodo de Vigéncia 02/04 — 08/05/2024



http://www.univar.edu.br/

